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  les « prioritaires »  

1 GOLAY Florian 1977 Felt-Crossroad Cycles Fully

2 CHAPUIS Maxime 1994 Vc Lancy Meyrin

3 FAVRE Colin 1991 Martigny

4 ALLAZ Emmanuel 1988 Felt-Crossroad Cycles St Maurice

5 ROSSÉ Julien 1987 zinal

6 VIOLLAND Rémy 1994 Cran Gevrier Vtt Valleiry

7 CAROLI Jérôme 1995 Team Weridewerespect Villette

8 SALAMIN Raphaël 1972 Cyclophile Sédunois Arbaz

9 HAULET Vincent 1976 Vtt Conliege PONTARLIER

10 CHANTRY Renaud 1973 lausanne

11 GUIGOZ Yann 1989 Vollèges

12 MCLAGAN Joel 1976 Bruson

13 ANDERSON Ryan 1994 Lausanne

14 MÜLLER Ismaël 1994 Bévilard

15 MÜLLER Jérôme 1999 Bévilard

16 LUTHI Jérôme 1985 Team Bmc Chauxmont Super D Bôle

17 ROBERT Vincent 1981 Team Bmc Chauxmont Super D Savagnier

18 LOVIS Benoit 1983 Delémont

19 TIREFORT Fabrice 1979 Verbier Bikepark - Trek/dakine Le Châble

20 HAEDERLI Sylvain 1989 Verbier Bikepark - Trek/dakine Le Châble

21 BALANCHE Camille 1990 Bienne

22 ELLIOTT Cait 1985 Zürich

23 AUBERSON Stéphanie 1986 Savièse

24 LUGRIN Guy 1974 1966

25 KNUCHEL Julien 1985 Logico / Magmabike Macolin

26 DUMARTHERAY Joël 1982 4ride.Ch Givrins

27 BREITLER François 1966 Vtt Balcon Du Jura Ste-croix

28 ZAMBETTI Julien 1979 Vellerat

 28 concurrents

  Dames  

21 BALANCHE Camille 1990 Bienne

22 ELLIOTT Cait 1985 Zürich

23 AUBERSON Stéphanie 1986 Savièse

52 THALMANN Stefanie 1983 Ion/mahu Wald

54 COESTER Carla 1988 Zürich

86 SCHMIDT Samantha 1975 Villeneuve

91 GERBER Tina 1983 Luzern

101 RABE Susanne 1985 Rideprogression zurich

102 JANSSON Erika 1979 Zurich

107 SOMMER Nadia 1989 Chur

 10 concurrents



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Rock the Besso 2016

Helveticup    

Enduro prologue

Liste des participants

vs-timingvs-timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24

24.06.2016  /  Zinal Le 21.06.2016 à 13:50  /  Page 2/4

Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club Ville

  Masters  <---1976  

8 SALAMIN Raphaël 1972 Cyclophile Sédunois Arbaz

9 HAULET Vincent 1976 Vtt Conliege PONTARLIER

10 CHANTRY Renaud 1973 lausanne

12 MCLAGAN Joel 1976 Bruson

24 LUGRIN Guy 1974 1966

27 BREITLER François 1966 Vtt Balcon Du Jura Ste-croix

50 NEAU Thierry 1975 Union Cycliste Montheysanne Massongex

69 LAURENT Rubin 1970 Vélo Club Chailly Lausanne

71 SCHORDERET Alain 1967 Cheseaux-Noréaz

81 VERDELET Bertrand 1974 Plateau d'Assy

87 DASSI Christian 1976 Ravoire

93 BOUGEARD Jacky 1966 Villaz

96 DASSI Sébastien 1971 St-Blaise

97 SANTSCHY Benoît 1975 Neuchatel

99 GIRARDIN Didier 1964 4skade Belmont-sur-Lausanne

106 INGOLD Thomas 1964 Préverenges

124 VERMEULEN Edward 1966 Poliez-Pittet

131 MAWUENA Pascal 1974 LYON

 18 concurrents

  Hommes 1977-2000  

1 GOLAY Florian 1977 Felt-Crossroad Cycles Fully

2 CHAPUIS Maxime 1994 Vc Lancy Meyrin

3 FAVRE Colin 1991 Martigny

4 ALLAZ Emmanuel 1988 Felt-Crossroad Cycles St Maurice

5 ROSSÉ Julien 1987 zinal

6 VIOLLAND Rémy 1994 Cran Gevrier Vtt Valleiry

7 CAROLI Jérôme 1995 Team Weridewerespect Villette

11 GUIGOZ Yann 1989 Vollèges

13 ANDERSON Ryan 1994 Lausanne

14 MÜLLER Ismaël 1994 Bévilard

15 MÜLLER Jérôme 1999 Bévilard

16 LUTHI Jérôme 1985 Team Bmc Chauxmont Super D Bôle

17 ROBERT Vincent 1981 Team Bmc Chauxmont Super D Savagnier

18 LOVIS Benoit 1983 Delémont

19 TIREFORT Fabrice 1979 Verbier Bikepark - Trek/dakine Le Châble

20 HAEDERLI Sylvain 1989 Verbier Bikepark - Trek/dakine Le Châble

25 KNUCHEL Julien 1985 Logico / Magmabike Macolin

26 DUMARTHERAY Joël 1982 4ride.Ch Givrins

28 ZAMBETTI Julien 1979 Vellerat

29 THIERRIN Lionel 1984 Salavaux

30 FUCHS Patrice 1981 Vttnet Moutier

31 CASTELLA Laurent 1977 Riaz

32 YERLY Kim 1993 Bulle

33 MORET Patrick 1992 Broc
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34 GUHL Patrick 1989 Le Pâquier

35 ANDREY Thierry 1989

36 JEMMELY Yannick 1988 Villarsel-sur-Marly

37 JOLLIET Denis 1987 Idirt.Ch Villars-sur-Glâne

38 KREBS Fabian 1987 St-Blaise

39 MENSUELLE David 1978 La Tour- de- Trême

40 DEMIERRE Luc 1989 Vélo Club Estavayer St-Aubun

41 KÄNZIG Laurent 1978 Vtt Montoz Bévilard

42 CARON Marc-Antoine 1987 Prêles

43 TENCONI Alain 1987 Fribourg

44 HOESS Marc 1982 Cottens

45 MARTIGNONI Mathieu 1981 Lens

46 MONDADA Nicola 1984 Locarno

47 PIERREHUMBERT Philippe 1990 Neuchâtel

48 PETER Stefan 1992 Wheeler - Ixs Team Giswil

49 WINDLER Oliver 1988 8447 Dachsen

51 SCHUPPLI Dominic 1987 Bern

53 SUTER Hannes 1983 Racing Club Gränichen Bern

55 EVARD Cédric 1988 Vélo Club Echallens Bretonnières

56 MONNIER Tristan 1987 Petit-Lancy

57 ROHRER René 1979 Rc Steffisburg Gwatt

58 WENGER Simon 1980 Rc Steffisburg Längenbühl

59 PAPILLOUD Lucien 1991 - Aven

60 NUSSBAUMER Roger 1988 Gontenschwil

61 YALAZOGLU Tanyel 1988 la Chaux-de-Fonds

62 LOEFFEL Arnaud 1983 Cortaillod

63 BRON Benjamin 1992 Club Des Gets Allinges France

64 AUBERSON Luc 1984 Cyclophile Sédunois Savièse

65 SCHULER Mike 1991 Alpthal

66 WIDMER Mirco 1990 Rc Gränichen Flims

67 JOST Dorian 1977 Mayens de Chamoson

68 CATILLAZ Marco 1982 Alterswil

70 WIELAND Max 1996 Team Bicyclesshop Lausanne Lausanne

72 CHANDLER Kane 1985 Baden

73 KAPPE Konstantin 1989

74 CHRISTEN Pascal 1992 Dallenwil

75 ZUMBÜHL Remo 1989 Grafenort

76 BAUMEISTER Jan 1981 Endurious Bastards Cologne, Germany

78 ROCZEN Sebastian 1986

79 JAEB-WENGE Normen 1978 Endurious Bastards Cologne, Germany

80 MATTER Marco 1980 Pompaples

82 REGAMEY Blaise 1984 Puidoux

83 CORFU Julien 1993 La croix

84 AEGERTER Thibault 1989 Founex

85 PIAZZA Grégory 1983 Riaz

88 LACOTTE Yves 1983 A Poil Belfaux

89 PERRELET Ulysse 1997 Vc-Edelweiss Le Locle

90 WURMSER Armin 1985 Luzern

92 WICK Lukas 1992 Oberstammheim

94 SCHODDE Raphaël 1992 Chardonne

95 SCHODDE Christian 1998 Chardonne
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98 BUFFAT Arnaud 1988 Dardagny

100 FORNALLAZ Michael 1988 St-Aubin

103 GATTONI Lionel 1982 Bulle

104 MARTIAL Tape 1983 Dirts Styler

105 HERCOD Vincent 1983 - Silvaplana

108 DAPRE Andrew 1978 Begnins

109 URECH Mathieu 1985 Les Ponts-de-Martel

110 MONNIN Jonas 1987 La Ferrière

111 BAECHLER Alex 1986 Hauteville

112 MEIER Jason 1991 Grenchen

113 BAER Edouard 1993 Aigle

114 VERNETTI Frédéric 1983 La Chaux-de-Fonds

115 LOCKHART-SMITH Fred 2000 Givrins

116 TENNER Stefan 1980 7165 Brigels

117 CABRAL Octavio 1994 Le Locle

119 BRUNNER Emilien 1987 La Chaux-de-fonds

120 GIGANDET Jérémy 1989 Saint Triphon

121 SIMON Archibald 1999 La Tour-de-Peilz

122 LACHAT Thierry 1984 Grandfontaine

123 HANCILL Matt 1983 Opfikon, Zürich

125 GINIER Yann 1985 Daillon

126 LADINE Guillaume 1994 Blonay

127 SIGAUX Etienne 1988 Avbm Morteau

128 BOISSIN Romuald 1981 Penthaz

129 LAHOURCADE Julien 1986 Malbuisson

130 ROSSIER Grégory 1986 Www.Idirt.Ch Bulle

132 LORENZ Mehdi 1993 Blackmetaulshapers Bex

133 SHARIPOV Azat 1989 Lausanne

134 SURBALLE Emiliano 1978 Zurich

135 BOISSIN Bruno 1989 Paris

 105 concurrents


